
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2008 Council Meeting\Jan 22\Contract No 6088.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6088 
WAUBESA STREET RECONSTRUCTION DISTRICT 2008 
  

S & L Underground & Trucking, Inc. $822,826.60 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810355-00-53W0434-53TIF037 $246,438.00 
Contingency 8%+ 19,715.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 36,967.00
Sub-Total $303,120.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810355-00-53W0434-53TIF037 $43,500.00 
Contingency 8%+ 3,480.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 6,530.00
Sub-Total $53,510.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0434-53TIF037 $287,518.20 
Contingency 8%+ 23,001.80
Sub-Total $310,520.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0434 $93,339.40 
Contingency 8%+ 7,470.60 
Sub-Total $100,810.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0434 $152,031.00 
Contingency 8%+ 12,159.00 
Sub-Total $164,190.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $932,150.00 
 


